1. Body: 1215 Zinc plating & HEX 24(ROHS defines)
2. Operating Voltage: 42Vdc or  220Vac
3. Switching Current Load: Max. 3A
4. Voltage Isolation: 300Volt
5. Response Frequency: 2Hz
6. Max. Voltage Peak: 1.5KV
7. Electrical Connection: Terminals & Plugs
8. Operation Temperature: -10LC~90LC

60 Hex 24
SQ 12 54 1L 1 A 1M 1 D W11
Ordering Information
Hex Length
Body Material
Pressure & Pressure range
Contact Form
Connection
Diaphragm Material
Wiring
W---screw
P--- push-on
5---1215 Zinc plating
D---EPDM, N---NBR, S---SILICON, V---VITON
24---24mm
A---NO, B---NC
1U---1 / 8" NPT
2U---1 / 4" NPT
1V---1 / 8" G
2V---1 / 4" G
M1---M10*1Taper(Standard)
1Q---1 / 8" PT
2Q---1/ 4" PT
72
.3
f31
Option:
Body Protect Cover : SQA-1130
Material :NBR
Protection Grade: IP67
...
...
050: 50Bar
0X2: 0.1Bar
1X2: 1.2Bar
2X5: 2.5Bar
005: 5Bar
006: 6Bar
007: 7Bar
RS1 : 0.2<RS1<20Bar
RL1 :    1   RL1 <20Bar
RM1:  20   RM1<50Bar